LIETUVOS LENGVOSIOS ATLETIKOS JAUNIMO ZAIDYNIY
REZULTATAI
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100b/b

Ingrida Dukauskaite
Monika Juozaityta
Edita Geitautaite
Ina Gaorelova

100m

Lina Gringikaité
Vita Vaitiulyte
Raida Kariniauskaite
Viktorija Galican
Alina Srebaliute
Jlrate Juskaite
Laura Miceikaite
Eglé Pocevititte
Lina Simkdnaite
leva Staponkute
Judita Lenkauskaite
Fasa Luneckaité
200m

Olesia Zaiko

Marina Rancova
Raida Kariniauskaite
Alina Srébaliute
Zivilé Olzauskaite
Anastasija Pudikova
Svetlana Naturjeva
Indré Jasmontaite
Laura Miceikaite
Eglé Pocevitiite
400b/b

Rasa Luneckaita
Indré Barkute
Aurelija Rekasiuta
Deimanté Cenkaite
Edita Gestautaita
400m ,
Alina Varpiotaité
Sigita Bajorinaite
Ernesta Remezaite
Milda Karginaite
Indre Jasmontaite
Sigita Vaitkute
Gintaute Narmontaita

Margarita Glazauskaite

800m

Inga Dzimidaité
Caiva Jarinaité
Airida Ringyte

Gimimo data

87 04 01
87 03 03
851205
B4 0324

87 0503
86 06 24
86 04 09
86 02 05
850508
84 03 22
86 09 22
B7 08 22
84 05 30
8504 10
881102
8502 04

84 01 11
86 03 30
86 04 0%
85 05 06
87 04 04
B7 04 10
86 08 03
85 03 14
86 09 22
87 09 22

850204
87 4218
841117
86 06 13
851203

851016
88 07 0B
85 10 28
a7 0112
8503 14
850121
gg1002
B7 12 05

g6 a7 06
86 08 16
88 07 21

Miestas
Jaunuolés

Klaipeda ||
Klaipéda |
Telsiai
Klaipeda II

Klaipeda |
Mazeikiai
Raseiniai
Klaipeda
Klaipgdos raj.
Taurage
Klaipédas raj.
Tauragé
. Palanga
Klaipada
Klaipada
Falanga

Klaipeda |
Kiaipeda ||
Raseiniai
Klaipédos raj.
Klaipados raj.
Klaipeda
Klaipeda
Silute
Klaipedos ra
Taurage

Palanga
Kiaipeda ||
Telsiai
Teldiai
Telsiai

Klaipeda |
Taurage
Klaipgda Il
Silute
Silute
Klaipedos raj
Kratinga
Klaipada

Taurage
Mazeikiai
Kretinga

Rezultatas

155
15.8
201
17.7

1.8 F-11.7
12.6F-12.6
126 F-12.7
126 F-12.8
133 F-13.2
129 F-136
13.6F13.8
13.5f13.8
14.8
13.7
12.8
13.0

26.6
26.9
27.2
276
288
281
28.1
nedal,
nedal.
nedal.

1.08.5
1.10.8
1.13.9
neadal,
nedal.

569
59.9
1.00.8
1.02.8
1.02.8
1.07.3
1.05.3
1.16.6

2343
2.45.0
2245

2003 birzelio 14d.

Treneris

AVilginskieng, R Adomaitieng
AMilginskieng, R.Adomaitiens

P.Klastauskas
R.Zabulionis

E.Morvilas
F.Dargvainis
E.Petrokas

L. Milikauskaite
R.Simaneit

A Slepavidius
A.Simkevidius
A Slepavigius
|.Apanavidilte
E.Norvilas

AMNiCinskiena, R Adomaitiene

| Apanaviziate

J.E.BerZinskai
Y. Baronieng
E.Petrokas
R.Simoneit
R.Simoneit

Y Baroniens
O.Grybauskieng
3.0zelis
A.Simkevicius

& Slepavitius

| Apanavicidte
J.R.BerZinskai
DO Pranckuvieng
P Klastauskas
P Klastauskas

J.R.Berfinskal
A Slepavigius
J.R.Berzinskai
8.0z2elis
3.0zelis
R.Simone#
J.Pelionis
J.R.Berginskai

& Slepavidius
P Dargvainis
J.Pelionis
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1500m

Egle Kristaponyte
Remalda Kergyte
Jiraté Pocidte
Monika Papievyta
3000m

Andzelika Ligugkaita
Indre Jokubauskaita
Aukstis

Vaida Bagdonyte
Alina Jefisova
Romena Ruibyte
Simana Silenskyte
Ema Silauskaite
Kristina Mataityte
Tolis

Monika Juozaityte
Wita Vaidiulyte
Jirate Juskaite

na Gorelova

Ineta Dovidauskaité
Lina Simkinaite
Trisuolis
Raimonda Rimkuté
Vytaute Simkute
Zivile Oléauskaite
Egle Grinceviciate
Rutulys{4kg.)
Raimonda Rupslaukyta
Alfreda Intaita
Viktorija Mockute
Lina Rakstyte
Simona Juciite
Inga Riaukaite
Martyna Grencilte
Lina Stuoputs
Gintare Dargeviiote
Diana Dukauskaité
Sandra Migeikyte
Diskas

Raimonda Rupslaukyts
Erika Buinauskaita
Viktorija Mockute
Alina Jefiova

Lina Rakityta
Sabina Banyte -
Ana Dmitrenko
Ausra Girtaite
letis(600qg.)

Reda Judickaite
leva Stasytyte

Erika Buinauskaité
Simona Juciite
Gintare Dargevigidte
Renata Vegera
Martyna Grencilte
Lareta Bernotaite
Fasma Tumbrotaite
Kiijis(dkg.)

Matalija Venckute
Gerda Alminajte
Viktarija Arnasiute

86 05 05
8508 25
86 03 02
B7 05 07

850718
87 1101

87 04 10
86 02 09
851021
B8 02 25
88 02 25
B0 02 30

B7 0303
86 06 24
8403 22
84 03 23
90 05 10
84 05 20

8510 04
84 0217
B7 0404
88 06 25

85 08 04
87 06 02
84 08 31
84 10 10
86 05 22
86 05 29
87y 1029
BY 03 15
8408 ™M
86 09 03
88 0105

85 08 04
84 05 17
84 08 31
86 02 09
84 1010
881205
BE OB 27
BB 0515

86 09 08
850108
B4 05 17
86 05 22
84 08 01
85 07 31
87 1029
87 07 01
B7 04 14

85 06 24
84 10 24
85 0503

Klaipeda |
Telsia
Kretinga
Plunge

Klaipgda ||
Mazeikiai

Tel&iai
Silute
Plunge
Plunge
Klaipeda
Klaipéda

Klaipgdal
Mazeikiai
Tauragé
Klaipeda ll
FPlunge
Palanga

Klaipeda |
Plunge

Klaipédas raj.

Plunge

Silale
Palanga
Klaipeda ||
Taurage
Silute

Klaipédos ra|.

Mazeikiai

Klaipgdos raj.

Klaipeda
Klaip&da
Klaipéda

Silale
Telsiai
Klaipeda Il
Silute
Taurage
Palanga
Klaipéda
Palanga

Raseiniai

Taurage
TelSiai
Silute

" Klaipeda

Taurage

Mazaikiai

Taurage
Telsial

Kiaipeda |
Klaipada
Klaipeda

4551
5.08.8
5178
5.54.4

11.31.2
11.43.1

163
150
145
150
150
160

544
539
478
513
495
nedal,

12.14
11.52
10.08
11.28

11.75
11.00
10.45
8.85
8.07
8.85
6.68
8.22
2.80
8.00
10.02

36.62
32,80
3078
28.30
258.30
33.65
28.56
27.82

33.12
3265
32.40
31.80
31.68
2954
26.91
24 48
27.80

35.32
35.02
34.55

J.R.Berzinskai
D.Pranckuviens
J.Pelionis

E.Jurgutis, R.Silenskieng

J.R.BerZinskai
P.Dargvainis

P.Klastauskas

M. Urmuleviéius
E.Jurgutis,R.Silenskiens
E.Jurgutis, R.Silenskiena
AVilginskiens, R Adomaitiene
ANilginskiene, R.Adomaitieng

AVildginskiena, R Adomaitisne
F.Dargvainis

A Slepavigius

R.Zabulionis

E.Jurgutis ,R.Silenskiene
I.Apanavitilté

D.Senkus

E.Jurgutis ,R.Silenskiene
R.Simoneit
R.Silenskiene

R.Vaikys, A Pleskys
R.Kazlauskas

AMilEinskiena, R.Adomaitiene
A.Slepavitius

M. Urmulevidius

B. Ruigiené

P.Dargvainis

A.Simkevicius

AMilginskiene, R.Adomaitiens
ANilginskieng, R Adomaitiens
A Pleskys

R.Waskys, A Pleskys

P Klastauskas

ANilginskieng, R.Adomaitiens
M. Urmulevigius

A Slepavigius

|.Apanaviitte

ANilgingkieng, R Adomaitiens
|.Apanaviéilte

E.Petrokas

A Slepavigius

P Klastauskas
M_Urmulevidius
AVilginskieng, R.Adomaitiene
A Slepavigius

P.Dargvainis

A Slepavitius

P_Klastauskas

A Pleskys
A.Pleskys
A.Pleskys
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110b/b

Jonas Simoneit
Mindaugas Reinikovas
Karolis Zaleckas
Artdras Janauskas
Mantvydas Zekas
100m

Manvydas Duméius
Tomas Siurys

Simas Baltuonis
Ramilnas Pakalniskis
Rolandas Kybartas
Ri¢ardas Reimaris
Karolis Butvinskas
Donatas Kasnauskas
Vaidotas Cizauskas
llja Andrusenko
Tomas Piekus
Artlras Grincikas
Artlras Chramovas
Aivaras Raibuiis
200m

Deividas Seferis
Ramiinas Pakalnigkis
Tomas Martifauskas
TomasTamasauskas
Rolandas Kybartas
Karolis Butvinskas
lljia Andrusenko

Linas Gruzdys
Erlandas Kasperavidius
Artliras Svajev
Aivaras RaibuZis
400m

Vitalij Gorbunov
Darius Bagasliauskas
Andrius Rup3ys
Arvydas Juska

Mindaugas Barakauskas

Tomas Tamasauskas
Darius Viskantas
Evaldas Kaubrys
Evaldas Zendius
Aivaras Benéta

400b/b

Donatas Tama3auskas
Andrius Mika
Merijus Butkus
800m

Antanas Musvydas
Mindaugas Vidiulis
Valdas Janusas
Marius Baranauskas
Andrius Rimsa
Egidijus Pilypas
Tomas Rimkus
Robertas Remeza

Tadas Karpavitius

850206

850103
86 01 30
87 02 25
86 07 27

8502 15
85 05 06
B4 05 22
850513
87 08 09
B5 04 02
84 11 04
86 03 06
870116
821227
8009 09
850118
870112
87 04 05

86 08 26
850513
8505 08
B510 11
a7 08 08
84 11 04
821227
810202
8503 0B
B9 03 25
87 04 05

86 02 02
84 08 27
84 01 28
8509 12
8501 20
851011
g7 03
87 0128
870323
86 04 21

g6 10 08
86.07 30
8808 23

B5 04 22
85 04 01
87 05 09
8504 15
B4 0126
86 05 03
B7 07 21
B8 04 26
B 0512

Jaunimas

Klaipedos raj.
Telsiai
Klaip&da ll
Telsiai
Silute

Klaipeda |
Mazeikiai
Kretinga
Silute
Mazeikiai
Plunge
Raseiniai
Silale
Flunge
Klaipgda
Klaipeda
Klaipéda
Klaipada
Klaipéda

Klaipéda |
Silute
Plungeé
Silute
MaZeikial
Raseainiai
Klaipeda
Klaipedos raj.
Klaipeda II
Klaipeda
Klaipeda

Klaipeda |
Raseinial
Silute
Silale
Klaipedas raj
Silute
Skuodas
Kretinga
Klaipgdaos raj.
Klaip&da

Siluta
Telsiai
Klaipada

Pagegiai

Klaipeda |l /Klaipédos raj.

Silale
Klaipgdos raj.
Taurage
Silale
Kretinga
Klaipeda
Klaipeda

14.7
14.8
15.9
16.6
15.6

11.0F-108
11.2F-11.1
M3 F11.3
11.5F-11.4
11.8F-11.5
11.9F12.0
11.8 F122
12.1
12.3
10.8
10.8
11.8
12.1
12.6

222
235
238
24.4
247
258
21.8
231
234
248
254

48.4
48.8
30.7
52.6
3.1
93.9
85.3
55.8
58.3
58.0

1.00.1
1.05.3
1103

1.57.8
2.01.3
2086
2118
2.14.4
217.4
2:21.8
2.05:1
2182

R.Simoneit

L.Kaveckiens

ANilGinskieng, R Adomaitiene
D.Pranckuviens

5.0zelis

J.R.BerZinskai

P .Dargvainis

Y. Lapinskas

5.0zelis

P Dargvainis

E.Jurgutis, R.Silenskiene
Z.Rajunéius

E.Vaitiekus

E Jurgutis,R.Silenskiens
E.Norvilas

R.Zabulionis

E.Norvilas

J.Martinkus

E.Norvilas

E.Morvilas

3 Ozelis
E.Jurgutis. R.Silenskieng
S5.0Dzelis
P.Dargvainis
Z Rajunéius
E.Morvilas
R.Simaoneit
J.Martinkus
D.5enkus
E.Narvilas

J.R.BerZinskai
E.Petrokas
3.0zelis

E Vaitiekus
A.Simkevigius
5. 0zelis

A Donela
J.Pelionis

B. Ruigieng
L.Milikauskaite

8.02elis
L.Kaveckiena
ANilginskiene, R.Adomaitiené

5. Musvydiené
|.Pacius,B.Ruigiené
R.\Vaskys
B.Ruigiena

A Slepavitius

E Vaitiekus

J Pelionis
J.R.BerZinskai

M. Tuménas
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1500m

Mindaugas \Virsilas
Tadas Majauskas
Zenonas Slevinskas
Ignas Sik&nius

3000m

Donatas Keizeris
Martynas Baranauskas
Mindaugas Dadira
2000kl/b

Andrius ASmontas
Mantas Zaleckas
Mindaugas Laurynas
Remigijus Ratkevi¢ius
Raminas Trajanauskas

Aukitis

Darius Latvinas
MNerijus BuZas
Martynas Donéla
Kestutis Sarama
Marius Vaisvila
Nerijus Tunyla
Tadas Madiutis
Edgaras Rutelis
Tadas Svickas
Darius Raminas
Mantas Andriugka
Aurimas Vaiteklinas
Tolis

Marius Rudys
Aivaras Kamas
Marius Stalnicnis
Martynas Andrikis
Robertas Degutis
Justas Vaiteklnas
Dainius Rudys
Arinas Statkus
lgnas Mateika
Tomas Matisius
Marius Vaisvila
Edvinas Miceika
Raimondas Bockus
Triguolis

Artliras Gaudie3ius
Vytas Kristopaitis
Valdemaras Cerneckas
Andrius Adamonis
Mantas Baronas
Justas Vaitekiinas
Nerijus Tunyla
Evaldas Madiutis
Edgaras Rutelis
Conatas Tamasauskas
Robertas Degutis
Donatas Senkus

85 04 08
84 0112
8501 18
8610 30

8505 01

86 05 12

86 0125

850312
B7 1216
87 04 03
84 0315
86 02 29

84 04 12
84 05 01
8505 13
851125
BB 09 27
86 G2 10
86 08 22
87 0118
87 05 30
88 04 20
B8 04 29
87 04 19

B51115
85 08 30
B& 10 26
871013
B4 05 24
86013
87 03 07
84 03 10
86 0114
850508
8608 27
87 03 24
88 03 14

84 04 27
87 07 22
av o7 o7
86 09 25
86 07 31
8501 31
85 02 10
86 05 22
87 0118
86 10 08
84 05 24
B3 0106

Raseiniai
Klaipada Il /Kretinga
Silale
Silute

Klaipéda |
Flaipgda/Klaipedos raj,
Taurage

MaZeikiai

Raseiniai

Raseiniai
Silute
Silute

Telgiai
Silale raj.
Skuodas

Plunge

+ Palanga

Silute

Flungé

Silute
Klaipeda
Kretinga
Klaipada
Klaipada

Flunge
Klaipeda Il
Klaipeda
Skuodas
Siluté
Palanga
Plunge
Tauragée
Kretinga
Flunge
Palanga
klaipeda
Kretinga

Plunge
Klaipada |
Skuodas

Flungé
Klaipeda
Palanga

Silute

Plunge

Silute

Silute

Silute
Kiaipéda

4.02.3
4188
4233
5.11.4

9.04.4
8.33.3
10.51.0

65324
5.41.6
6.44.6
7.40.1
7.58.7

198
196
185
175
175
170
170
165
180
175
175
165

BA0
540
816
8610
g00
585
581
a78
o973
56T
239
322
526

14.16
13.70
13.11
13.07
12.84
12.73
11.88
11.60
nedal.
nedal.
nedal,
15.27

E.Petrckas
|.Pocius,J.Pelionis
R.Vaskys
3.0zelis

J.R.Berfinskai
[.Pocius,B.Ruigieng
A Slepavigius

P.Dargvainis
E.Petrokas
E.Petrokas
3.0Zelis
5.0zealis

P.Klastauskas

E.lvanauskas

A Dongla

E.Jurgutis,R. Silenskiene
l.Apanavidilte

M. Urmulevigius

E.Jurgutis,R. Silenskieng

M. Urmuleviius
AVilginskiena, R Adomaitiens
\ Lapinskas

AMilCinskieneg, R.Adomaitizne
L.Milikauskaite

E.Jurgutis R, Silenskigne
E.Morvilas

V.Baraoniene

A.Donéla

S.0zelis

| Apanavigitte
E.Jurgutis, R. Silenskiene
A Slepavitius
V.Lapinskas
E.Jurgutis.R. Silenskiens
| Apanavididte
\_Baronieng
V.Lapinskas

E.Jurgutis, R. Silenskisng
D.Senkus

A.Donéla
E.Jurgutis,R.Silenskiene
V. Baroniena
|.Apanavicidte
M.Urmulevigius
E.Jurgutis R.Silenskiene
M.Urmulevidius

5. Dfelis

5.0zelis

D.Senkus
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Rutulys(6kg.)

Tomas Rauktys
Martynas Ciuzelis
Mindaugas Ruslys
Vytautas Gudauskas
Vitalijus Gailius
Rolandas Lazdauskas
\ytas Drukienis
Diskas (1.750kg.)
Vytautas Zubé

Marius Raudonis
Mindaugas Ruslys
Aistis Janavicius
Antanas Ruskys
Andrius Sipalis

letis (BODg.)

Valentas Voveris
Mindaugas Schutas
Martynas Stankevigius
Fiotr Kozlov

Faulius Kairys
Vitalijus Gailius

Kiijis (6kg.)
Gediminas Petrauskas
Vytautas Gudauskas

Variyby vyr, Teiséjas -

8504 13
86 03 31
8503 08
8502 16
8502 25
87 02 27
830203

84 06 03
84 02 08
8503 08
86 0812
8509 18
830813

86 0713
850114
86 04 22
8509 16
86 02 02
850225

84 05 21
8502 18

Klaipeda |
Klaipada |
Klaipéda |
Klaipeda Il
Silute
Skuodas
Klaipada

Skuodas
Klaipéda |
Klaipgda |
Klaipada
Klaipeda
Klaipada

Silale
Telsiai
Falanga
Klaipeda
Falanga
Situte

Klaipéda Il
Klaipeda |l

1572
15.15
14.60
14.20
10.80
ned.

R.W.Muragovai
R.W.Murasoval
J.Martinkus

A Pleskys
M.Urmulevigius
A.Donela

15.62( 7.257kg.}) RV Murasovai

45.88
45.75
42.00
41.68
40.81
52.76 (2kg.)

60.10
53.00
49.30
4512
46.62
42.74

47 95
38.12

J.Martinkus

A Donela
R.W.Muragovai
J.Martinkus

R . Muradovai
RV Murasovai
R . Muragovai

E WVaitiekus A Pleskys
P.Klastauskas
F.Kazlauskas
A.Pleskys
R.Kazlauskas

M. Urmulevicius

APleskys
A Pleskys



